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*8.

PO LEUNG KUK TANG YUK TIEN COLLEGE
Textbook List (2025/2026)
FORM ONE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE :

. Longman English Edge (2024 2nd Ed.)

(High-Flyer Edition) 1A

(PLK TANG YUK TIEN COLLEGE
School-based materials)

(With Longman English Plus (LEP) app
Self-directed Learning materials $40 and
Pearson English Connect (PEC) SDL
platform $40)

(ISBN: 9789888849895)

. Longman English Edge (2024 2nd Ed.)

(High-Flyer Edition) 1B

(PLK TANG YUK TIEN COLLEGE
School-based materials)

(With Longman English Plus (LEP) app
Self-directed Learning materials $40 and
Pearson English Connect (PEC) SDL
platform $40)

(ISBN: 9789888849901)

. Longman English Edge (2023 2nd Ed.)

Vocabulary Booster for Writing and
Speaking 1A

. Longman English Edge (2023 2nd Ed.)

Vocabulary Booster for Writing and
Speaking 1B

. Longman English Edge (2023 2nd Ed.)

Grammar Book 1

. Performance Plus (Task-based Listening)

Level 1 (2021 5" Ed.)
[with Data File and Student’s Online
Resources (MP3)]

. Effective Usage of VVocabulary in Writing

and Speaking with Student’s Online
Resources (Audio Recordings and
Interactive Exercises) (2017 Ed.)
Classroom Reading Spotlight S.1
(2024 Ed.)

John Potter, Sarah
Righy, & Kitty Wong

John Potter, Sarah
Rigby, & Kitty Wong

John Potter, Sarah
Rigby, & Kitty Wong

John Potter, Sarah
Rigby, & Kitty Wong

Richard Booker

Diana Esser

Classroom English

Pearson HK

Pearson HK

Pearson HK

Pearson HK

Pearson HK

Pilot

Pilot

Classroom

265.00

265.00

49.00

49.00

209.00

203.00

185.00

179.00



9. The Adventures of Captain Underpants
Bk. 1 (ISBN: 9781338865394)
(For Class 1A and Class 1B only)
10. Dominoes Three Sherlock Holmes: The
Sign of Four (ISBN: 9780194248235)
(For Class 1C and Class 1D only)

Dav Pilkey Scholastic

Sir Arthur Conon O.U.P.
Doyle

Text adaptation by

Jeremy Page

123.00

118.00

Form 1 class readers are to be subscribed collectively by English teachers in September after
the release of class allocation results. Students and parents are free to purchase the readers

from any textbook retailers.

MATHEMATICS :
11. Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action
1A (Modular Binding) (2020 Ed.)
# (with Concise All-in-one 1A $125)

12. Junior Secondary Mathematics in Action
1B (Modular Binding) (2020 Ed.)
# (with Concise All-in-One 1B Redemption
card $125)

GEOGRAPHY :

13. Junior Secondary Exploring Geography
(3rd Ed.) — Book 1 — Using Urban Space
Wisely (Coursebook only $162)

# (with eBook & Skills Pack 1 $30)

14. Interactive Geography Map Reading

(2017 Ed.)

HISTORY :
15. New World History Express 1A
(2020 Ed., R.M.A in 2021)

16. New World History Express Topic-Based

C.M. Yeung, K.H. United
Yeung, K.Y. Tsui, K.C. Prime
Chan, F.C. Tong, M.K.

Lui, M.N. Wong

C.M. Yeung, K.H. United
Yeung, K.Y. Tsui, K.C. Prime
Chan, F.C. Tong, M.K.

Lui, M.N. Wong

Ip Kim Wai, Lam Chi O.U.P.
Chung, Ho Sau Hung,

Tsui Sau Ngan and

Ng Wing Chun

Chau Y.L. & et al. Avristo

Wong Chung Chiu,  Ling Kee
Ho Wai Kin & Liu

Yik Ling

Wong Chung Chiu,  Ling Kee

Series: The Rise of Islamic Civilisation and Ho Wai Kin & Liu

Cultural Interactions Between Europe and
Asia in Medieval Times (2022 Ed.)
(Coursebook only $79.5)

# (with workbook $32)

Yik Ling

299.00

299.00

165.00

176.00

222.00

92.00
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18.

19.

20.

*21.

22.

23.

24,

SCIENCE :

. Aristo Science for the New Century 1A

(2018 Ed., 2023 R.M.A.)

Aristo Science for the New Century 1B

(2018 Ed., 2023 R.M.A.)

Aristo Science for the New Century
Assignment Book 1A

(2018 Ed., 2023 R.M.A.)

Aristo Science for the New Century
Assignment Book 1B

(2018 Ed., 2023 R.M.A.)

COMPUTER LITERACY :
ICT for iGeneration Generative Al
(2024 Ed.)

MUSIC :
Approach to Music 1 (Second Ed.)

HEs
FrimbE st 1 (20194EHR)

FrimbE s (FE 1 —
(20194FHR)

A. Kai, F. Sit, Aristo
M.W. Tang

Y.M. Cheung, Dr. Aristo
D.S.C. Lee, F. Sit,

M.W. Tang

W.K. Chan, A. Kai, Aristo
F. Sit

C.H. Chan, Aristo

Dr. D.S.C. Leg, F. Sit

Dr. Wilton Fok, Spike Hong Kong
Ho, Karl Cheung, Ken Unific

Law, Kelie Leung Publishing
Limited

Hong Kong Music Hong Kong

Publisher Music
Publisher

Ny ik FASpaEyics

BETO - RES

TR - BREAT

BIFF

5  BREAC T i ot

RES

245.50

245.50

93.00

93.00

108.00
(R#E)

206.00

163.00

63.00
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DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY :
(Teaching materials will be prepared for students.)

VISUAL ARTS :
(Teaching materials will be prepared for students.)

HOME ECONOMICS :
(Teaching materials will be prepared for students.)

Note: (*) New Book
(R) Reference Book
(#) Optional — supplements can be purchased from the bookstore by students without
any discount.

® The coursebook price of each textbook is listed for students’ reference only.

o Students who purchase textbooks through the school will buy the package (if applicable).

o Students who use second-hand textbooks will have to purchase supplements (if applicable) by
themselves.




